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HREC Meeting Dates and Submission 
Deadlines 2017 

HREC MEETING DATE SUBMISSION DEADLINE DATE SUBMISSION DEADLINE DATE FOR 
APPLICATIONS WHICH IMPACT ON 
INDIGENOUS COMMUNITIES 
AND/OR WITH AN INDIGENOUS 
COMPONENT 

Thursday 9th February Thursday 19th   January Thursday 12th January 
Thursday 9th March Thursday 16th February Thursday 9th February 
Thursday 6th April Thursday 16th  March Thursday 9th March 
Thursday 11th May Thursday 20th   April Thursday 13th April 
Thursday 8th June Thursday 18th  May Thursday 11th May 
Thursday 13th July  Thursday 22nd  June Thursday 15th June 
Thursday 10th August Thursday 20th  July Thursday 13th July 
Thursday 14th September Thursday 24th August Thursday 17th August 
Thursday 12th October Thursday 21st September Thursday 14th September 
Thursday 9th November Thursday 19th  October Thursday 12th October 
Thursday 7th December Thursday 16th November Thursday 9th November 
 

Please Note: 
The submission deadline for HREC applications is THREE (3) WEEKS before each HREC meeting date. 

The submission deadline for HREC applications where there is an indigenous component is 4 (FOUR) weeks 
before each HREC meeting date. 

Enquiries to: 
Res.Ethics@acu.edu.au or (02) 9739 2646 

ResEthics.Manager@acu.edu.au or (02) 9739 2519 

Website:  
http://research.acu.edu.au/researcher-support/integrity-and-ethics/ 
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